
Concurrent Enrollment Institutional Contacts 
The following list provides contact information for public colleges and universities in the state of Oklahoma, organized by 

institution type: Community Colleges, Regional Universities, and Research Universities. Each entry includes the institution’s 
name, contact person or office, email, phone number, and a link to the institution’s concurrent enrollment homepage. 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES 
 

Carl Albert State College 
Randy Armstrong, Director of Admissions 
Concurrent@carlalbert.edu 
918.647.1309 
Website: https://carlalbert.edu/admissions/concurrent-students/ 
 

Connors State College 
Trent Todd, Early College & Dual Enrollment Coordinator 
cscconcurrent@connorsstate.edu 
918.463.6208 
Website: https://connorsstate.edu/aar/ce/ 
 

Eastern Oklahoma State College 
Jordan Austin, Enrollment Advisor/Concurrent Student Advisor 
jaustin@eosc.edu 
918.465.1810 
Website: https://www.eosc.edu/admissions-aid/concurrent-high-school-enrollment  
 

Murray State College 
Jeanea Mitchell, Concurrent Coordinator  
jrmitchell@mscok.edu 
580.387.7203 
Website: https://mscok.edu/admissions/concurrent-enrollment 
 

Northeast Oklahoma A&M College 
Jennifer Grigsby, Assistant Registrar, Concurrent Student Advisor 
jennifer.grigsby@neo.edu 
918.540.6164 
Website: https://neo.edu/become-a-student/get-started/concurrent-enrollment/  
 

Northern Oklahoma College 
Admissions and Registration Office 
Tonkawa 
brad.gordon@noc.edu 
580.628.6227 
Enid 
jackie.melson@noc.edu 
580.548.2275 
Stillwater 
sherryl.nelson@noc.edu 
580.628.6906 
Website: https://www.noc.edu/students/concurrent-students/ 
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Oklahoma City Community College 
Jana Wade, K-12 Student Success Coordinator 
concurrent@occc.edu 
405.682.7543 
Website: https://www.occc.edu/concurrent-students/ 
 

Oklahoma State University – Institute of Technology 
Office of Admissions 
osuit.admissions@okstate.edu 
918.293.4680 
Website: https://osuit.edu/admissions/concurrent-enrollment.html 
 

Oklahoma State University – Oklahoma City 
College Connection Coordinator 
okc.concurrent@okstate.edu 
405.945.6739 
Website: https://osuokc.edu/admissions/concurrent-high-school-enrollment.html 
 

Redlands Community College 
Admissions and Advising office 
admissions@redlandscc.edu 
405.422.1417 
Website: https://www.redlandscc.edu/concurrent/concurrent.php 
 

Rose State College 
Office of Academic Outreach 
concurrent@raider.rose.edu 
405.733.7951 
Website: https://rose.edu/academics/academic-outreach/concurrent-enrollment/ 
 

Seminole State College 
Cindy Nolen, Academic Advisor 
c.nolen@sscok.edu 
405.382.9751 
Website: https://www.sscok.edu/admissions/concurrent/index.html 
 

Tulsa Community College 
Melissa Steadley, Director of Dual Credit Programs 
dualcredit@tulsacc.edu 
918.595.4705 (main line) 
Website: http://www.tulsacc.edu/dualcredit 
 

Western Oklahoma State College 
Office of Admission and Records 
records@wosc.edu 
580.477.7717 
Website: https://www.wosc.edu/index.php?page=Concurrent-Students 
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REGIONAL UNIVERSITIES 
 

Cameron University 
Kensey Garrison, Academic Services Director 
kgarrison@cameron.edu 
580.581.6741 
Website: https://www.cameron.edu/academics/concurrent-enrollment 
 

East Central University 
Academic Success Center 
asc@ecok.edu 
580.559.56.96 
Website: https://www.ecok.edu/current-students/student-services/centers-programs/academic-success-
center/concurrent-enrollment.php 
 

Langston University 
Office of Admissions 
luadmissions@langston.edu 
405.466.3428 
Website: https://langston.edu/high-school-dual-enrollment-admissions/ 
 

Northeastern State University 
Pam Gipson, Coordinator of Concurrent Student Services 
gipson@nsuok.edu 
918.444.3253 
Website: https://offices.nsuok.edu/admissions/Admission/ConcurrentEnrollment.aspx 
 

Northwestern Oklahoma State University 
Jake Boedecker, Director of Online Services 
jgboedecker@nwosu.edu 
580.327.8180 
Website: https://www.nwosu.edu/apply-for-admission/concurrent-students 
 

Oklahoma Panhandle State University 
Cindy Kincannon, Freshman Advisor & Concurrent Enrollment Advisor 
cindy.kincannon@opsu.edu 
580.349.1563 
Website: https://opsu.edu/concurrent-students/ 
 

Rogers State University 
Jennifer Wilson, Admissions Processor 
jwilson@rsu.edu 
918.343.7556 
Website: https://www.rsu.edu/admissions/concurrent/ 
 

Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
Steven Harris, Director of Admissions and Recruitment 
sharris@se.edu 
580.745.2060 
Website: https://www.se.edu/admission/concurrent-admission/ 
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Southwestern Oklahoma State University 
Taler Alexander, Director of Admissions & Recruitment 
admissions@swosu.edu 
580.774.3782 
Website: https://www.swosu.edu/concurrent-enrollment/index.php 
 

University of Central Oklahoma 
Kendra, Whitman, Concurrent Enrollment Coordinator 
kwhitman@uco.edu 
405.974.2724 
Website: https://www.uco.edu/admissions/enroll/concurrent 
 

University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma 
Admissions Office 
Admissions@usao.edu 
405.574.1357 
Website: https://usao.edu/future-students/concurrent.html 
 

RESEARCH UNIVERSITIES 
 

Oklahoma State University 
Kristen Kulling, Coordinator of Concurrent Programming and Advisement 
hsconcurrent@okstate.edu 
405.744.1477 
Website: https://academicaffairs.okstate.edu/concurrent/ 
 

University of Oklahoma  
Esther DeClerck, Associate Director of Orientation & Pre College Programs 
ce@ou.edu 
405.325.3729 
Website: https://ou.edu/concurrent-enrollmentnt 
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